Introduction
Applications
Features
The HDCS-7003 series is a high performance fanless embedded system for video processing and video/audio analyzing with full HD video
format. The HDCS-7003 series supports one to three channels of Serial Digital Interface (SDI) video and audio inputs. The SDI interface is
currently available and popular in professional video equipments and devices to provide precise and high quality video. The HDCS-7003 series
is capable to perform 30fps in each channel with full HD 1080p video format. The target markets of the HDCS-7003 series focus on medical
imaging devices, studio HD storage and automatic inspection machines. The software development kit (SDK) makes the HDCS-7003 series an

1080
Specifications
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
Windows® 7
64-bit
HDCS-7003-S/SC/W764-R10 Fanless embedded system, Intel® QM67 chipset, 2nd Generation Intel® Core™ i7-2710QE processor, 2GB DDR3 on-board
memory, 2.5” 500GB HDD, 3 built-in high-definition capture cards, Windows 7 64-bit
HDCS-7002-S/SC/W764-R10 Fanless embedded system, Intel® QM67 chipset, 2nd Generation Intel® Core™ i7-2710QE processor, 2GB DDR3 on-board
memory, 2.5” 500GB HDD, 2 built-in high-definition capture cards, Windows 7 64-bit
HDCS-7001-S/SC/W764-R10 Fanless embedded system, Intel® QM67 chipset, 2nd Generation Intel® Core™ i7-2710QE processor, 2GB DDR3 on-board
memory, 2.5” 500GB HDD, 1 built-in high-definition capture card, Windows 7 64-bit
Linux Fedora
64-bit
HDCS-7003-S/SC/LF64-R10 Fanless embedded system, Intel® QM67 chipset, 2nd Generation Intel® Core™ i7-2710QE processor, 2GB DDR3 on-board
memory, 2.5” 500GB HDD, 3 built-in high-definition capture cards, Linux Fedora 64-bit
HDCS-7002-S/SC/LF64-R10 Fanless embedded system, Intel® QM67 chipset, 2nd Generation Intel® Core™ i7-2710QE processor, 2GB DDR3 on-board
memory, 2.5” 500GB HDD, 2 built-in high-definition capture cards, Linux Fedora 64-bit
HDCS-7001-S/SC/LF64-R10 Fanless embedded system, Intel® QM67 chipset, 2nd Generation Intel® Core™ i7-2710QE processor, 2GB DDR3 on-board
memory, 2.5” 500GB HDD, 1 built-in high-definition capture card, Linux Fedora 64-bit
Windows® 7
32-bit
HDCS-7003-S/SC/W732-R10 Fanless embedded system, Intel® QM67 chipset, 2nd Generation Intel® Core™ i7-2710QE processor, 2GB DDR3 on-board
memory, 2.5” 500GB HDD, 3 built-in high-definition capture cards, Windows 7 32-bit (Embedded)
HDCS-7002-S/SC/W732-R10 Fanless embedded system, Intel® QM67 chipset, 2nd Generation Intel® Core™ i7-2710QE processor, 2GB DDR3 on-board
memory, 2.5” 500GB HDD, 2 built-in high-definition capture cards, Windows 7 32-bit (Embedded)
HDCS-7001-S/SC/W732-R10 Fanless embedded system, Intel® QM67 chipset, 2nd Generation Intel® Core™ i7-2710QE processor, 2GB DDR3 on-board
memory, 2.5” 500GB HDD, 1 built-in high-definition capture card, Windows 7 32-bit (Embedded)
Linux Fedora
32-bit
HDCS-7003-S/SC/LF32-R10 Fanless embedded system, Intel® QM67 chipset, 2nd Generation Intel® Core™ i7-2710QE processor, 2GB DDR3 on-board
memory, 2.5” 500GB HDD, 3 built-in high-definition capture cards, Linux Fedora 32-bit
HDCS-7002-S/SC/LF32-R10 Fanless embedded system, Intel® QM67 chipset, 2nd Generation Intel® Core™ i7-2710QE processor, 2GB DDR3 on-board
memory, 2.5” 500GB HDD, 2 built-in high-definition capture cards, Linux Fedora 32-bit
HDCS-7001-S/SC/LF32-R10 Fanless embedded system, Intel® QM67 chipset, 2nd Generation Intel® Core™ i7-2710QE processor, 2GB DDR3 on-board
memory, 2.5” 500GB HDD, 1 built-in high-definition capture card, Linux Fedora 32-bit
Model Name HDCS-7003-S/SC Series HDC-7002-S/SC Series HDC-7001-S/SC Series
Platform TANK-700-QM67/2G-R10
Processor Socket G2 supports Intel@ Core™ i7-2710QE quad-core 2.1G processor
System Chipset Intel® QM67
OS